
F.—313
POSTAL DISTRICT OF WANGANUI—continued.

Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contract—a:ontiimtinued.''.nued.' £ s. d.

51
52

Brought forward
Wanganui Posfc-office, Railway-stations, and wharves
Wanganui, Mosstown, Tayforth, and Upper St. John's

(rural'delivery)
Wanganui Post-office and up-rivei wharves
Wanganui Post-office and Nos. 1 and 2 lines, via

Warrengate Road (rural delivery)
Waverley Post-office and Railway-station
Wanganui, Te Tuhi, Korinifci, Ranana, Jerusalem, and

Pipiriki—
15th December to 30fch April
1st May to 14th December

Raetihi and Oreore
Karioi and Ninia Railway-station..
Mataroa, rural delivery along Huia and Whaka roads
Mangaweka and Manui —Bull's and junction of Turakina and Pukepapa roads

(rural delivery)
Waverley and Mataimoana (part rural delivery)
Waverley and Motoroa road (rural delivery)
Oliakune, Te Rangaakaupo, Horopito, and Makatote
Raetihi, Orautoha (Motete, Middle, and Hoehenga

roads—part rural delivery), and Pukekata
Waverley, Kohi, Karahaki, and Putahi roads (rural

delivery)
Eltham, Mata, and Rotokari
Makirikiri Post-office and Makirikiri Valley (Lambert's)
Waitotara Post-office and Railway-station
Otakeho and Auroa

As
De
As required
Daily

s required
aily

4,705 5 0
150 0 0
44 0 0

53
54

As
De
As required
Daily

s required
aily

15 0 0
64 0 0

55
56

Si:Six times daily:x times daily 40 0 0

57
59
60
61
62

Fi
Th
W
De
Tv
Tl:
De

Five timeslweekly ..
Thrice weekly
Weeldy
Daily ' ..
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily

ive timeslweekly
hrice weekly
Weekly
aily
wice weekly
hrice weekly
aily

"■ ! 700 0 0
40 0 0.. 40 0 0
15 0 0
20 0 0
25 0 0

63
64
65
66

W
W
De
W

Weekly
Weekly
Daily
Weekly

Weekly

aily
Weekly

46 0 0
36 0 0
80 0 0
50 0 0

67 TvTwice weeklywice weekly 29 0 0

68
69
70
71

De
Tv
AsI D£

Daily
Twice weekly
As required
Daily

aily
wice weekly
s required
aily

34 0 0
25 0 0
75 0 0
45 0 0

Performed under Arranged

Brunswick Post-office and Westmere Railway-station
Hurleyville, Alton, and Ball's Road Railway-station
Kakaramea Post-office and Railway-station
Kauangaroa and Mangatipoua (rural delivery)
Manutahi Post-office and Railway-station
Marton and Crofton .. ..
Maxwelltown and Okehu Railway-station
Pipiriki Post-office and steamers ..
Rapanu' Post-office and Westmere Railway-station ..
Raukura and Taihape (rural delivery)
Silverhope Post-office and Railway-station
Te Roti Post-office and Railway-station
Te Roti and Matapu
Utiku and Ohutu
Utiku Post-office and Railway-station
Wangaehu Post-office and Railway-station
Westmere Post-office and Railway-station
Whenuakura and Maben's Road—

While creamery open
For rest of year .. .. ..

Waiouru Rail-head and Waiouru Post-office
Wanganui and Castleclifi

men:[ENT.T.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9

11
12
14
16
16
17
18
20
21
22

De
De
Daw>
Da
Dβ
Dβ
As
Fo

! TV
Da
Tv,
Da
Da
Sb
Da
Da

Daily
Daily
Daily
Weekly
Daily
Daily
Daily
As req lired
Four times weekly . .
Twice weekly
Daily
Twice daily
Daily
Daily
Six times daily
Daily
Daily

aily
aily
aily
reekly
aily
aily
aily
s req lired
our times weekly
wice weekly
aily
wice daily
aily
aily
x times daily
aily
aily

35 0 0
55 0 0
25 0 0
10 0 0
20 0 0
15 0 0
25 0 0
15 0 0
12 0 0

,12 0 0
14 0 0
10 0 0
20 0 0.. ! 15 0 0.. I 30 0 0

.J 15 0 0
15 0 0

23
24

Da
Wf; Da
Da

Daily
Weekly
Daily
Daily

aily
'eekly
aily
aily

10 0 0
31 4 0
16 0 0

Less contributions by other Departments
6,678

960
9 0
0 0

Total £5,718 9 ft
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